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Women / 5 / L5 b4 gp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenesys Amores154
FGTC

9.400 9.650 9.6009.650 38.300
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jayda Santiago594
No Florida Jax

9.475 9.350 9.2009.300 37.325
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Caitlyn Russell336
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 9.000 9.0009.350 36.100
7 4 2 3 3 

3 

Ally Prebenda335
Brandy Johnson's

8.925 8.950 8.7759.100 35.750
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

Sophia Stencel337
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 9.125 7.7509.050 34.475
8 3 5 8 5 

5 

Jenise Santiago919
United Flip Force

9.375 8.450 8.2757.625 33.725
3 6 9 5 6 

6 

Romy Sloan920
United Flip Force

9.050 8.200 7.6007.900 32.750
4 7 7 9 7 

7 

Kaytlin Robertson929
Universal GymAcademy

8.775 6.600 8.1507.800 31.325
6 8 8 6 8 

8 

Amber Arnett374
Central Florida

8.200 1.000 7.8008.800 25.800
9 9 6 7 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 b4 gp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila Jaramillo165
FGTC

9.350 8.500 9.4758.850 36.175
2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Tatum Somesso595
No Florida Jax

9.325 8.750 9.0009.000 36.075
3 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Briana Sala809
TAG USA

8.800 8.650 8.7009.000 35.150
6 2 1T 5 3 

3 

Aubrey Creedican824
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 7.650 8.7758.350 34.050
4 6 6 4 4 

4 

Maizey Cox593
No Florida Jax

8.625 7.800 8.3758.725 33.525
7 4T 4T 6T 5 

5 

Nicole Hepner826
Tampa Gymnastics

9.600 7.450 8.3757.650 33.075
1 8 7 6T 6T

6T

Grace McLeod918
United Flip Force

8.550 7.550 8.2508.725 33.075
8 7 4T 8 6T

6T

Lauren Kennedy338
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 7.800 8.8757.300 32.875
5 4T 8 3 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Gauvreau145
MGA   FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 b4 gp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joanna Jimenez-Cabanillas166
FGTC

8.850 8.775 8.9259.050 35.600
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Maria Price180
FGTC

9.250 9.100 8.3508.325 35.025
3 1 4 6 2 

2 

Kaitlin Oaks829
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.100 8.4508.700 34.450
4 8 2 5 3 

3 

Cadence Barfield102
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 8.525 8.5258.425 34.225
8 4 3 3 4 

4 

Alessandra Tovine921
United Flip Force

9.325 8.600 8.2258.050 34.200
2 3 7 8 5 

5 

Addison Waller378
Central Florida

8.800 8.350 8.3258.300 33.775
7 6 5T 7 6 

6 

Abigail Alt822
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.400 8.4757.650 33.425
5 5 9 4 7 

7 

Brianna Curl942
Elite World

8.450 8.250 8.0508.300 33.050
9 7 5T 9 8 

8 

DeLacey Kennedy375
Central Florida

9.350 6.900 8.6007.825 32.675
1 9 8 2 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 b4 gp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miah Acuna-Suarez810
TAG USA

9.675 9.375 8.9509.250 37.250
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Alesya Karpov168
FGTC

9.325 9.475 9.0259.150 36.975
3 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Pressly King828
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.175 8.9258.650 36.200
2 3 8 4 3T

3T

Samantha Orrett176
FGTC

9.275 8.950 8.8259.150 36.200
4 4 2T 5 3T

3T

LARA Gastelumendi161
FGTC

9.250 8.250 9.2508.750 35.500
5 5 7 1 5 

5 

Kiara Bernie823
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.150 8.2759.000 34.175
7 6 4 6 6 

6 

Kaleigh Handley339
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 8.000 7.9508.875 33.700
6 7 6 7T 7 

7 

Lorelei Price377
Central Florida

8.650 7.150 7.9508.925 32.675
9 8 5 7T 8 

8 

Susannah Morrell376
Central Florida

8.700 7.100 7.7508.400 31.950
8 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC L 112.575 28.075 28.225 27.950 28.325
12 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 106.575 28.325 25.725 26.350 26.175
21 2 2
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's S 107.925 26.700 27.075 27.500 26.650
13 1 1

2 No Florida Jax S 106.925 27.425 25.900 27.025 26.575
22 2 2

3 United Flip Force S 102.425 27.750 25.250 24.675 24.750
31 3 3
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